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No ~ Name Designation Parent Organization Email id Mobi[g No

1 Kiran Talele Coordinator Sardar Patel Institute of kiran.talele@spitacin 9987030881

.| Nisp Technology, Andheri - ——

2 Chandrabhan Singh | Incubation Sardar Patel Technology, chandrabhan.singh@spitac.in 9999312998
Ecosystem Business Incubator Andheri 7
Enabler

3 | Gaurang Shetty Incubation Research Innovation gaurang@somaiya.edu 7738082996
Ecosystem Incubation Design
Enabler Laboratory(RIIDL)

Vidvavihar _

4 Dr.D. R Kalbande Faculty Sardar Patel Institute of drkalbande@spit.ac.in 9820383928
Entrepreneur | Technology. Andheri

5 Prof. Satish Barot Faculty Sardar Patel College of s_barot@spce.ac.in 9820934193
Entrepreneur | Engineering, Andheri

6 Abhay Phansikar | Industry Azilen Technologies, ieccaap/digmail com 9819285546
Representative | Mumbai

7 Anand Gharpure Industry Sonic Multitech a.gharpure@icee.org 7977551676
Representative

8 Tanushree Sharma | Startup LoveActually.Me. tanushree@loveactually. me 7045314023
Founder

9 Siddharth Agarwal | Alumni Mobicule Technologies siddharth agarwal@meobicule.com 9821625719
Entrepreneur

10 | Taral Patel Alumni Tap Cube Studios taralpatel93@gmail.com
Entrepreneur

11 | Tanay Kulkarni Student SPECable tanaykulkamni06@gmail.com 8454845934
Entrepreneur '

12 | Atul Chitnis Student SPECable atulchitanvis@gmail.com 8879027815
Entrepreneur

13 | Krish Matreja Student Eatab] krish@eatabl.in 9920452209
Entrepreneur
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